
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0063 BORGERWEERT

Periode: 2021 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U13
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4

Volgnr
2143482
2085057
2080982
2109996

Lidnr
Van Beek Julie
Van Der Donckt Lore
Peelman Lisa
Vounckx Axelle

Naam
13.5 (5 ptn)
13.5 (5 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
19/01/2009
14/05/2009
17/05/2008
26/05/2008

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0045582 Nicolaij Nic

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 3 288 13 59
+32 486 51 36 73
nic.nicolaij@hotmail.be
nic.nicolaij@borgerweert.be

Afdeling


